

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).13657/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27-01-2016 in WP(C) No.3081/2016 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

VIJAY KUMAR DEWAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-04-2021 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv. (mentioned by)
M/S. Vidhi International, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the second week of July, 2021.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)